
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

71

62

68

67

75

54

65

73

64

51

55

50

Name

Rodrigo Catarino

João Jordão

Francisco Urbano

Rita Correia

Lara Fernandes

Rodrigo Beato

Filipe Vieira

João Vazao

Tiago Rino

Madalena Santos 2 L

Maria da Silva

Laura Silva 2 L

Best Tm

59.736

1:01.808

1:02.230

1:03.875

1:05.912

1:09.769

1:14.962

1:15.562

1:20.494

1:39.879

1:47.285

2:43.256

2nd Best

1:00.978

1:02.966

1:03.647

1:04.766

1:06.764

1:09.827

1:16.901

1:16.999

1:21.064

1:42.611

1:50.964

2:56.224

Diff

-

+2.072

+2.494

+4.139

+6.176

+10.033

+15.226

+15.826

+20.758

+40.143

+47.549

+1:43.520

Best Spd

48,212

46,596

46,280

45,088

43,695

41,279

38,419

38,114

35,779

28,835

26,844

17,641

In Lap

11

11

8

9

9

5

8

7

5

4

2

4

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Geo Academia

3 Manga

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

16-07-2018 12:49

Printed: 17-07-2018 15:08:46

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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